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Roasted Arabica Coffee Seed Oil
INCI: Coffea Arabica (Coffee) Seed Oil
Product ID: OILROACOFFEXPVITR915

Analvtical Detail
Appearance:

Odor:

Free Fatty Acid (as Oleic):
Peroxide Value:

Moisture:

Saturated Fatty Acids:
Unsaturated Fatty Acids:
Trans Fatty Acids:

Fatty Acid Profile
C14:0 Myristic:
C16:0 Palmitic:
C16:1 Palmitoleic:
C17:0 Margaric:
C17:1 Heptadecenoic:
C18:0 Stearic:
C18:1 Oleic:
C18:2 Linoleic:
C18:3 Linolenic:
C20:0 Arachidic:
C20:1 Gadoleic:
C22:0 Behenic:
C24:0 Lignoceric:

Shelf Life:

Date: 01/21/2020

Typical Analysis

Methods
Visual
Organoleptic
TS EN ISO 660
TS EN ISO 3960

COI/T.20 Doc. No:17

COI/T.20Doc. No:17
COI/T.20 Doc. No:17

1 Year

Results

Dark Brown Liquid
Characteristic
2.8%

2.0 meq O2/kg
0.3%

45.98%

54.02%

0.09%

0.08%
36.69%
0.06%
0.11%
0.01%
6.42%
7.92%
44.33%
1.42%
2.06%
0.28%
0.41%
0.21%

Disclaimer: All information, appearing herein on our products is based upon data that are believed to be reliable. However, it is the user's responsibility to
determine the suitability of the product before use. Since the actual use of the product is beyond our control, no guarantee, express or implied, is made by
Natural Sourcing of the product nor does Natural Sourcing assume any liability arising out of use, by others, of the product referred to herein.
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