



Roasted Arabica Coffee Seed Oil

INCI: Coffea Arabica (Coffee) Seed Oil Product ID: OILROACOFFEXPVITR915

Typical Analysis

Analytical Details	<u>Methods</u>	Results
Appearance:	Visual	Dark Brown Liquid
Odor:	Organoleptic	Characteristic
Free Fatty Acid (as Oleic):	TS EN ISO 660	2.8%
Peroxide Value:	TS EN ISO 3960	2.0 meq O ₂ /kg
Moisture:		0.3%
Saturated Fatty Acids:	COI/T.20 Doc. No:17	45.98%
Unsaturated Fatty Acids:	COI/T.20 Doc. No:17	54.02%
Trans Fatty Acids:	COI/T.20 Doc. No:17	0.09%

Fatty Acid Profile

C14:0 Myristic:	0.08%
C16:0 Palmitic:	36.69%
C16:1 Palmitoleic:	0.06%
C17:0 Margaric:	0.11%
C17:1 Heptadecenoic:	0.01%
C18:0 Stearic:	6.42%
C18:1 Oleic:	7.92%
C18:2 Linoleic:	44.33%
C18:3 Linolenic:	1.42%
C20:0 Arachidic:	2.06%
C20:1 Gadoleic:	0.28%
C22:0 Behenic:	0.41%
C24:0 Lignoceric:	0.21%

Shelf Life: 1 Year

Date: 01/21/2020

Disclaimer: All information, appearing herein on our products is based upon data that are believed to be reliable. However, it is the user's responsibility to determine the suitability of the product before use. Since the actual use of the product is beyond our control, no guarantee, express or implied, is made by Natural Sourcing of the product nor does Natural Sourcing assume any liability arising out of use, by others, of the product referred to herein.

NATURAL SOURCING®